2023 ACES + LAS Career Fair - September 23rd

The ACES + LAS career fair will be held next Wednesday from 1pm to 6pm in Illini rooms A, B, & C in the Union.  The following employers have indicated they are looking for SMCB undergrads.  Please be sure to check them out.  If you have questions please come see an advisor in 200 Burrill Hall.  

Employers Looking for SMCB Undergraduates
1. Booth: #48	AbbVie - Clinical Operations	http://www.abbvie.com/
2. Booth: #51	Addison Group	http://www.addisongroup.com/
3. Booth: #76	Aerotek - Aerotek Corporate	https://www.aerotek.com/about-us/internal-careers-at-aerotek
4. Booth: #89 & 90	Cargill	http://www.cargill.com
5. Booth: #39	Corteva Agriscience	http://www.corteva.com
6. Booth: #107	Elanco Animal Health - Manufacturing Team	https://www.elanco.com/
7. Booth: #83 & 84	Eli Lilly and Company	https://www.lilly.com/
8. Booth: #68	Equitable Advisors	https://equitable.com/
9. Booth: #108	Glanbia Performance Nutrition	https://careers.glanbia.com/
10. Booth: #21	Illinois Department of Children and Family Services	https://dcfs.illinois.gov/
11. Booth: #73	Illinois Environmental Protection Agency	https://www2.illinois.gov/epa/Pages/default.aspx
12. Booth: #61	Illinois Farm Bureau	http://www.ilfb.org/
13. Booth: #15	Illinois Student Assistance Commission	http://www.isac.org
14. Booth: #59	Ingredion Incorporated	http://www.ingredion.com
15. Booth: #81	Labcorp - Labcorp	https://careers.labcorp.com
16. Booth: #77	LifeFoundry, Inc.	http://life-foundry.com
17. Booth: #63	McCormick FONA		https://www.fona.com/
18. Booth: #113	Peace Corps - Volunteer Recruitment and Selection	https://www.peacecorps.gov/
19. Booth: #49	Sprocket Sports	https://www.sprocketsports.com/
20. Booth: #97 & 98	Syngenta	https://www.syngenta.com/
21. Booth: #4	Teach For America	http://www.teachforamerica.org
22. Booth: #45	TeeJet Technologies	http://www.teejet.com
23. University of Illinois Research Park and EnterpriseWorks http://researchpark.illinois.edu/
24. Booth: #11	V3 Companies	http://www.v3co.com
25. Booth: #75	Wexford Health Sources, Inc.	http://www.wexfordhealth.com/

Virtual ACES + LAS Career Fair on the 26th
The following week more companies will be looking for SMCB students at the virtual version of the fair.  You can join this event by logging into Handshake@Illinois.

1. AlphaSights	https://www.alphasights.com/
2. City Year		https://www.cityyear.org/
3. United Animal Health	http://www.unitedanh.com/
